CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE

A\Y

Allegato al C.U. n.

UNDER 15 ™

PROGRAMMA GARE DEL 04 e 05/02/2023

26

GIRONE A

GIORNATA 1 RITORNO

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

ACCADEMIACALCIO SABINA SL

BRICTENSE

CITTA MENTANA CALCIO 1947

NUOVA RIETI CALCIO

POL. POGGIO MOIANO

S.S. PASSO CORESE

PRO CALCIO STUDENTESCA

PALOMBARA

CITTA DI RIETI 1936

VELINIA

PRO FIANO A.S.D.

POGGIO MIRTETO CALCIO

95

391

40

602

138

611

COMUNALE

COMUNALE

UNIVERSITA'AGRARIA

FD 18 GREEN PARK

COMUNALE

DI TOMMASO AMERIGO

(SINTEX) FORANO (COLLE ROMANO)
VIA DEL PASSEGGIO SNC
(TERRA) MONTELIBRETTI
VIA I° MAGGIO,SNC'
(TERRA) MENTANA (CASTELCHIODATO)
VIA PALOMBARESE KM. 30
(SINTEX) RIETI
VIA DELLA FORESTA 16
(TERRA) POGGIO MOIANO
CIRCONVALLAZIONE MOIANESE
(ERBA) FARA IN SABINA (PASSO CORESE)

VIA GIOVANNI FALCONE SNC

4/02/23
4/02/23
5/02/23
5/02/23
4/02/23

5/02/23

15:

15:

11:

10:

15:

30

00

00

00

00

:00



